
Route 11 
 

Gemeinde Zeit Standort 

Zülichendorf 13.30 – 14.20 Hort 

Woltersdorf 15.00 – 15.30 Alte Gottower Straße 10 

Hennickendorf 15.55 – 16.20 Kirche 

Dobbrikow 16.30 – 17.00 Spielplatz 

Zülichendorf 17.10 – 17.45 Gaststätte 

Felgentreu 17.55 – 18.15 Bushaltestelle 

   

   

   

   

   

   

Anfahrtstag: 

Termine: 

Mittwoch  

07.01.2026 

11.02.2026 

11.03.2026 

22.04.2026 

20.05.2026 

17.06.2026 

26.08.2026 

23.09.2026 

04.11.2026 

02.12.2026 

 

 


