

Route 11

Gemeinde	Zeit	Standort
Zülichendorf	13.30 – 14.20	Hort
Woltersdorf	15.00 – 15.30	Alte Gottower Straße 10
Hennickendorf	15.55 – 16.20	Kirche
Dobbrikow	16.30 – 17.00	Spielplatz
Zülichendorf	17.10 – 17.45	Gaststätte
Felgentreu	17.55 – 18.15	Bushaltestelle

Anfahrtstag: **Mittwoch**

Termine:

07.01.2026	26.08.2026
11.02.2026	23.09.2026
11.03.2026	04.11.2026
22.04.2026	02.12.2026
20.05.2026	
17.06.2026	